DVOUHRA MUZI

stavkedni28.04.2022

ID licence
1 83697
2 3442
3 3620
4 4545
5 4242
6 4239
7 4576
8 3650
9 90088
10 4512
11 4621
12 90162
13 4569
14 91107
14 4111
14 91418

Jméno
Loudalan

Ludik Milan
Mendrek Adam
Holub Lukas
Hubacek Matéj
Janostik Jan
Viktoralan
Valenta Bedfich
Brazda Tadeds
Kral Jifi

Helar Ondfej
Grund Michal
ChlubnaJaroslav
Béhounek Ondrej
Budzel Filip
Pofiz Vojtéch

JUNIORSKY SVETOVY ZEBRICEK
stav ke dni BWF 26.04.2022

ID licence
90413
90993
91444

Jméno

Smutny David
Koptiva Dominik
Dvorak Daniel

BX

Klub

USK Plzen

SK Brno Slatina, z.s.
BADMINTON FSpS MU, z.s.
TJ Montas Hradec Kralové
Sokol Radotin Meteor Praha
TJ Sokol Ceské Budé&jovice
TJ Sokol Doubravka
BAPlzen

BC 66 lvancice

BAPlzen

BADMINTON FSpS MU, z.s.
TJ Sokol Polabiny Pardubice
Badminton Akademie Olomouc, z.s.

TJ Chemicka Usti nad Labem - oddil badmintonu, p.s.

TJ Sokol Klimkovice
Start Jihlava

Klub

BADMINTON FSpS MU, z.s.
SK Badminton Pferov, z.s.
TJ Sokol Ceské Budé&jovice

Czech
Badminton

Body
WR98

WR171
WR185

4800
3680
2720
2580
2240
2140
1960
1730
1700
1640
1600
1600
1600

Body
WwiJ23
WIJ35
WJ58



DVOUHRA ZENY

stavkedni28.04.2022

ID licence
1 53211
2 52185
3 52831
4 90315
5 52641
6 93217
7 91534
8 90185
9 92553
10 90285
11 53235
12 91933
13 53215
14 90151
15 90892
16 93225

Jméno

Svabikova Tereza
Tomalova Katefina
Milova Sabina
Mikelovd Katefina
Cerné Lucie
Krulovd Lucie
Silhava Radka
Hofinkova Sora
Maixnerova Petra
Libalova Sarka
Dobiasova Veronika
Silhava Klara
Zelinkova Michaela
Foukalovd lva
Kubeckova Veronika
Sedlackova Vanda

JUNIORSKY SVETOVY ZEBRICEK
stav ke dni BWF 26.04.2022

ID licence
93217
92553

Jméno
Krulovd Lucie
Maixnerova Petra

Klub

B.O.CHANCE OSTRAVA SPORTCLUB, z.s.
TJ Sokol Klimkovice

Sokol Radotin Meteor Praha

Sokol Radotin Meteor Praha

Bx

Sportovni klub Badminton Cesky Krumlov, z.s.

BADMINTON FSpS MU, z.s.
SK Hamr, z.s.

TJ Slovan Vesec, z.s.
Badminton Rychnov nad Knéznou, z.s.
TJ Slovan Vesec, z.s.

Super Stars Most

SK Hamr, z.s.

SK Prosek Praha

TJ Slovan Vesec, z.s.

TJ Sokol Dobruska

SK Prosek Praha

Klub
BADMINTON FSpS MU, z.s.
Badminton Rychnov nad Knéznou, z.s.

Czech
Badminton

Body
WR109
WR124
WR216
4520
3980
3400
3000
2420
2270
2100
2050
2040
1980
1890
1540
1350

Body
WlJ17
WJ19



CTYRHRA MUZI

stavkedni28.04.2022

16
16

ID licence
3543
90438
4470
3620
2815
3147
4097
4242
3880
4495
3819
4545
91273
90125
90139
90140
3419

Jméno
Jandacek Jaromir
Svejda Tomas
Kral Ondrej
Mendrek Adam
Drancék Pavel
Selong Vojtéch
Beran Petr
Hubacek Matéj
Kuka¢ Jindfich
Kulisek Vit
Hubadek Jan
Holub Lukas
Sulc Adam
Derka Jifi

Ehm Adam
Ehm Matégj
Skdla Tomas

JUNIORSKY SVETOVY ZEBRICEK
stav ke dni BWF 26.04.2022

ID licence
91444

90993 Koptiva Dominik

90413
93142

Jméno
Dvorak Daniel

Smutny David
Hrazdira Patrik

Klub

Bx

Sportovni klub Badminton Cesky Krumlov, z.s.
Sportovni klub Badminton Cesky Krumlov, z.s.

Sokol Radotin Meteor Praha
BADMINTON FSpS MU, z.s.
Sokol Radotin Meteor Praha
TJ Orlova - Lutyné, z.s.

TJ Sokol Kifemze

Sokol Radotin Meteor Praha
TJ Sokol Kfemze

MTAC Praha, z.s.

TJ Montas Hradec Kralové
TJ Montas Hradec Kralové
SK Prosek Praha
BADMINTON FSpS MU, z.s.
TJ Sokol Polabiny Pardubice
TJ Sokol Polabiny Pardubice
TJ Sokol Polabiny Pardubice

Klub

TJ Sokol Ceské Budgjovice
SK Badminton Prerov, z.s.
BADMINTON FSpS MU, z.s.
BADMINTON FSpS MU, z.s.

Czech
Badminton

Body
WR105
WR105
WR107
WR107
4320
4320
3980
3880
3880
3880
3320
3120
2750
2540
2540
2480
2480

Body
wi83
WJ90
WJ90
\WAEE]



CTYRHRA ZENY

stavkedni28.04.2022

ID licence
1 52528
1 53282
3 53470
4 53231
5 90185
5 90553
7 53245
8 93217
9 91933
10 91534
11 92553
12 53272
12 53050
14 52675
14 53512
16 52719

Jméno

Basovd Alzbéta
Fuchsové Michaela
Krpatovd Lucie
Zuzdkova Katefina
Hofinkova Soria
Valentova Katefina
Krpatovad Pavlina
Krulovd Lucie
SilhavaKlara
Silhava Radka
Maixnerova Petra
Otédhalova Barbora
Srncova Veronika
Kurzovd Dominika
Sonnkova Valentyna
Sikalova Denisa

JUNIORSKY SVETOVY ZEBRICEK
stav ke dni BWF 26.04.2022

ID licence
92553
93217
91722
92645

Jméno

Maixnerova Petra
Krulovd Lucie
Osladilova Katefina
Koliasova Katefina

Bx

Klub

TJ Montas Hradec Kralové
TJ Montas Hradec Kralové
TJ Sokol Polabiny Pardubice

Badmintonovy klub 1973 Benatky nad Jizerou, z.s.

TJ Slovan Vesec, z.s.

TJ Sokol Polabiny Pardubice
TJ Sokol Polabiny Pardubice
BADMINTON FSpS MU, z.s.
SK Hamr, z.s.

SK Hamr, z.s.

Badminton Rychnov nad Knéznou, z.s.
Sokol Zidlochovice

Sokol Zidlochovice

TJ Astra Zahradni Mésto, z.s.
TJ Astra Zahradni Mésto, z.s.

Badmintonovy klub 1973 Benatky nad Jizerou, z.s.

Klub

Badminton Rychnov nad Knéznou, z.s.
BADMINTON FSpS MU, z.s.

TJ Sokol Klimkovice

SK Hamr, z.s.

Czech
Badminton

Body
WR107
WR107
5300
4800
4200
4200
3200
2920
2820
2720
2620
2590
2590
2380
2380
2280

Body
WJ28
WJ29
WIJ57
WJ57



SMISENA CTYRHRA MUZI

stavkedni28.04.2022

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
9

11
12
13
14
15
16

ID licence
2002
3419

90140
2815
4242

90139
4621
3147
4097
3984

90337
3819
4495

91273
3882

93186

Jméno

Bitman Jakub
Skdla Tomas
Ehm Matéj
Drancdk Pavel
Hubacek Matéj
Ehm Adam
Helar Ondfej
Selong Vojtéch
Beran Petr
Hubadek Michal
Palan Vaclav
Hubacek Jan
Kulisek Vit
Sulc Adam
Nesveda Adam
Sula Fabian

JUNIORSKY SVETOVY ZEBRICEK
stav ke dni BWF 26.04.2022

Klub

Sokol Radotin Meteor Praha
TJ Sokol Polabiny Pardubice
TJ Sokol Polabiny Pardubice
Sokol Radotin Meteor Praha
Sokol Radotin Meteor Praha
TJ Sokol Polabiny Pardubice
BADMINTON FSpS MU, z.s.
TJ Orlovad - Lutyné, z.s.

TJ Sokol Kfemze

Sokol Radotin Meteor Praha
SK Prosek Praha

TJ Montas Hradec Kralové
MTAC Praha, z.s.

SK Prosek Praha

TJ Jiskra Nejdek, z.s.

TJ Slovan Vesec, z.s.

B

Czech
Badminton

Body
WR114
3600
3570
3120
2880
2800
2680
2560
2480
2480
2440
2200
1920
1850
1440
1390



SMISENA CTYRHRA ZENY
stavkedni 28.04.2022

ID licence Jméno

1 52528 Basovd Alzbéta

2 53470 Krpatovd Lucie

3 53245 Krpatové Pavlina

4 52719 Sikalové Denisa

5 91566 Kozempelova Kristina
6 90553 Valentové Katefina
7 90185 Horinkova Sona

7 53050 Srncovd Veronika
9 91534 Silhava Radka

10 91933 SilhavaKlara

11 52675 Kurzova Dominika
12 53215 Zelinkovd Michaela
13 90151 Foukalovalva

14 91250 Novakova Veronika
15 53253 Ausbergerova Berta
16 53282 Fuchsovd Michaela

JUNIORSKY SVETOVY ZEBRICEK
stav ke dni BWF 26.04.2022

Bx

Klub

TJ Montas Hradec Kralové
TJ Sokol Polabiny Pardubice
TJ Sokol Polabiny Pardubice
Badmintonovy klub 1973 Benatky nad Jizerou, z.s.
BK TJ Banik Most

TJ Sokol Polabiny Pardubice
TJ Slovan Vesec, z.s.

Sokol Zidlochovice

SK Hamr, z.s.

SK Hamr, z.s.

TJ Astra Zahradni Mésto, z.s.
SK Prosek Praha

TJ Slovan Vesec, z.s.

TJ Jiskra Nejdek, z.s.

SK Prosek Praha

TJ Montas Hradec Kralové

Czech
Badminton

Body
WR85
3600
3570
3360
2880
2800
2680
2680
2180
1950
1880
1550
1490
1440
1420
1400



